
From: Linner, Susan
To: Gelatt, Patty
Cc: Ireland, Terry
Subject: Re: Grouse Final EIS Development January Meetings - Doodle Poll
Date: Friday, November 22, 2013 3:30:46 PM

Agreed.  I would think Patty and or I could be involved in a managers discussion or two for no
 more than a couple of hours at a time.

Susan

On Fri, Nov 22, 2013 at 3:26 PM, Gelatt, Patty <patty_gelatt@fws.gov> wrote:
I wouldn't be able to attend a week long meeting.  Maybe Erin could schedule a managers
 briefing mid-way or at the end of the week?

Patty Schrader Gelatt
Western Colorado Supervisor
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Ecological Services
764 Horizon Drive, Building B
Grand Junction, Colorado 81506
patty_gelatt@fws.gov
Phone: 970-243-2778 ex. 26
FAX: 970-245-6933

On Mon, Nov 18, 2013 at 9:59 AM, Ireland, Terry <terry_ireland@fws.gov> wrote:
Hi Susan and Patty,

Here's the doodle poll for a discussion on development of the FEIS
that one or both of you may want to attend.  For the people I cc'ed
this is just FYI (unless you want to, at least temporarily, tap in to
see how the process is going).

Terry Ireland
Fish and Wildlife Biologist
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Ecological Services
764 Horizon Drive, Building B
Grand Junction, Colorado 81506
Terry_Ireland@fws.gov
Phone: 970-243-2778 ex. 16
FAX: 970-245-6933

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Jones, Erin <erjones@blm.gov>
Date: Mon, Nov 18, 2013 at 9:11 AM
Subject: Grouse Final EIS Development January Meetings - Doodle Poll
To: Kathy Griffin <Kathy.Griffin@state.co.us>, Brad Petch



<brad.petch@state.co.us>, Michael Warren <Michael.Warren@state.co.us>,
James Cagney <jcagney@blm.gov>, Bridget Clayton <bclayton@blm.gov>,
Terry Ireland <Terry_Ireland@fws.gov>, Creed Clayton
<Creed_Clayton@fws.gov>, Robert -FS Skorkowsky
<rskorkowsky@fs.fed.us>, Allen Crockett <acrocket@blm.gov>, Douglas
Diekman <ddiekman@blm.gov>

Hi All -

Please fill out this Doodle Poll at your earliest convenience so that
we can plan our week-long (maybe shorter?) meetings in January to
develop the Final Grouse EIS.

http://doodle.com/5sd63yhd6u972x2p

Once everyone fills out the poll, I'll send out meeting invites so
that we can get these important meetings on our calendars.

Let me know if you have any questions.

Thanks so much!

Erin

Erin Jones
NW Colorado District
NEPA Coordinator
Bureau of Land Management
2815 H Road
Grand Junction, CO  81506
(970) 244-3008

-- 
Susan Linner, Field Supervisor
Colorado Ecological Services Office
134 Union Blvd., Suite 670
PO Box 25486 DFC
Denver, CO  80225
phone: 303-236-4774
fax: 303-236-4005


